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
With Built-in 

~) Range and Oven

'FREEDOM 1 

Gas Kitchens
Carpets and Drapes 
Swedish Recreation Room 
Imported Italian Marble

Pullmans
Fireplaces In tome units 
Dishwashers optional 
Garbage Disposal 
Hloh Quality FM Music System 
Mosaic Tile Baths !  Showers

Fully Insui.-'M 8- * oundproofod 
Laundry Room with Washer

 nd Dryer 
Large Heated Pool 
Steam Room 
Root Sun Deck 
TV Jacks 
Telephone Jacks 
Tlkl Gods   Palm Trees

Colored Bath I ixturee 
Larva .Lighted Courtyard 
Tropical Living Them*
Tropical Plants 
Off Street Covered Parietal 
Ample On-Street Parkin* 
Close to Shopping Area 
S Blocks from Ocean

UNFURNISHED FROM $125

'A MEINE PROJECT

2 Bedrooms   I BatK 

1 Bedrooms   2

I Bedroom -*- I Bath 

2 Bedrooms   j I */4 Bathi

OWNED AND BUILT BY GEORGE AND CHRIS CARAS

389 Palos Verdes Blvd., Torrance FR 5-5767

DA 5-1505 FR 5-6826
3 Bedroom County i

New stucco, extra bath, hardwood 
floors, 2 car garage. Only 112,500 
low down.

2 Bedroom and Den
Large family room, 2 baths, patio,
large R-3 lot. Room for more.
Good location. Torrance.

Sepulveda Blvd. el 
Small house. Good for small of. 
flee. Only 115,000.

ALBERT Z. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
2230 Sepulverta 

DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

I ARGF VACANT t bedroom stuc­ 
co home, tile kitchen, hardwood 
floors. Lot 50x175 all fenced total 
price S12,fOO.

OPEN DAILY
1273 to 1283 71h St.

3-BEDROOM
Split Level Homes 
Finest in Hermosa

$750 Down
TRADES ACCEPTED 

PAYMENTS Ltss THAN RENT

INDEPENDENCE

rp

Realty
17101 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lawndale
SP 2-1776

POOL COVERED PATIO J 
bedroom stucco, IS baths, wall to 
wall carpets, large roomy kitchen, 
note* to stores and schools. f-T 
terms

40x110 R4 LOT with 1 bedroom 
stucco home. Hardwood floors, 
plaster walls all fenced yard 11000.

H. J. Osborne 
Realtor

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
FA 8-9420 or TE 4-7031

Live 'Rent-Free"
New Duplex

1 and 3 bedroom. Built-in oven 
and rang*. Deluxe. Sea at

21603 Normflndie
And make offer Including trades.

INDEPENDENCE
Really 

inni Hawthorne
FR 6-5444 SP 2-1776

Sparkling
Executive

Tvp* 3 bedroom. 1 1 4 balh», 
with everythlnp for gracious llv 
Ing, Professionally landscaped and 
decorated You ow> It to yourself 
to too this

Call Now

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redond* Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Canter)

 RAND NEW it LUXURY 
DESIGNED FOR 

TMt EXECUTIVE TAITf.

FINEST
IN t LOS ANGELES AREA

KING SIZE APJS. 
(Over 1000 Sq. Ft.)

I ft. 1 BEDROOMS
•tr REFRIGERATED 

AIR CONOITIONF.O
•it HUGE TROPICAL 

PATIO-POOL
•tr WOOL CARPETING
ft O'KEEFE I. MERRITT 

BUILT-INS
ft 5 BATHS- 

SHOWER STALLS
TV OVERSIZE WALK-IN 

CLOSETS
ft PRIVATE PATIOS 

& PORCHES

Come See 
. THE ULTIMATE

Ocean Club 
s.

Cheaper Than Buying 
Avolon Village 

Apartments 
SAVE $10.00

on 1st Month's Rent 
with This Ad

1-Bedroom .............. $59.50
2-Bedroom .............. $69.50
Water and lawn care paid. Hard­ 
wood floors, large «losets. Kids 
O.K. Close to schools; churches, 
and shopping area. 
554 E. «Ut TE 4-3414 

 Avalon Village, S miles 
North of Wllmlngton 

on Avalon Blvd.

Ap«rtm*ntt for lUrtt 
(PurnUhed)

New

Apt!

2231 1 Ocean Ave.
TORRANCF

JUST 1 BLK. WEST OP 
PAP.ULOUS DEL AMO
SHOPPING CSNTCR 

Hawthorne Blvd. at Sepulveda

FR 8-3074

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up j

New Apartments^ |
College, Church, Park, Shopping |
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

DA 7-9003

NO DOWN
TO VETS

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

- 2 & 3-Bdrm. Homes

Morningside 
Realty

S. Flgueroa 
f. 4471?
f rrn«haw 

OR i-so 1 ".

Buccanneer Apts.
2189 W. Sepulveda Blvd.

1 bedroom unfur. S74.SO. } berl 
room unfur SM SO, large roomn, 
laundry facilities, garbage 
al.

Manager FA 0-3992
UNFURNISHED Apt; 1. bedroom, 

w w carpets, garbage disposal, 
children welcome, S7A a month. 
Sandy Fox Mgr. 251J4 Belle Porte 
Ave. Harbor City, DA e-74«4.__

W5~ ONE~ Be^7oonr~apartmont, 3nd 
apartment of 4 unit. Hardwood tlrs. 
Tile bath, shower over tub, water 
paid. Children welcome. 1415** W. 
2??th. M 13477.

»S9 so. l-BORM. front apartment of
- TV at U41 W. HMth.

vr-nlng«.

l?v >   triplex, 3 years Old.
Key al apt. 2. Children ok. MM8
S. Harvard. HA 043*4.

S6e.5o7~L~OVEL~Y~clYan~laroe "rooms 
I closets. 1 bdrm. dlsp. Adult*, 
no dogs, 911 R. Sartnri FR 4-3M4.

GREENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

Yeu dent have lo own v
home to live graciously
1-bedroom anartmpnt, u> '
with refrionv
par month <
near schools, <
tlon. Beautiful e'ound?, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

Medallion Aptt.
Peaturln*

"All Electric KitchW 
<£  CARPETS 
<& DRAPES 
<& HEATED .POOL 

Can Be Rented

Furnished or 
Unfurnished

25647 Pennsylvania ,
FR 5-9776 FR 5-0430

$85
Modern I-Bedroom %

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
Shower. l-*fory *i;h front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawrn 
Stove and refdgerator available

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURfaP 
Mgr. 1435 W. 2i»th it.

FA 8-8502
soaclout I rmm,

Ml site kitchen. Recreation art*, 
child ok. PA two

tilts wk. Roomy l-Mrm. furnlgh- 
ad apt. I children welcomo. 

DA 41553

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
end UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 

Sheridan Gardens 
462 East 251st TF 4-7278

BEDRM., garb. dice. TV 
auto washing machine. MM W. 
J55rh St., Lomita.

SM~-4 »BD. SS ft home traitor )
children O.K. PR   4*4 ar two-

PL 7-4780 d

J-REDROOMfvrnlshod a*. MAS 
Bella Porto Avenue.

Harbor Cttv

1 tEDROOM Mm apt. loot 
orated. 1SS1 Plata Del Amo, 

Torrance

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE space for rent, let* 
»q. ft. downtown area. PA 1-0910.

Vented to Rent 133

teo-roAV 
uponslMa

WANTED bv Aug. I, 4
house, unfurnished, bv respons 
party. Select area preferreo1 .

______ TK 39240 _______

CHOOSt Oo6D~*ORKiRS aVgHgh 
Torrance Proa* WANt ADS. Lot 
an experienced a*-writer aaaMt vow 
with the wording. Phone DA $ 1J1S.

24 hr. Classified Ad Service—Call Anytime—DA 5-1515
i


